
DATE DAY TIME GROUP

04.05.2021 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards B

05.05.2021 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. onwards F
06.05.2021 Thursday 9.00 a.m. onwards D
07.05.2021 Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards E
10.05.2021 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards H
11.05.2021 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards C
12.05.2021 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. onwards G
13.05.2021 Thursday 9.00 a.m. onwards A

Deshiya Chikitsa - DC4101

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
24.05.2021 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards A+B+C+D
28.05.2021 Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards E+F+G+H

Acupuncture - SS4103

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
17.05.2021 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards E
18.05.2021 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards G
19.05.2021 Wednesday fg.OO a.m. onwards A
20.05.2021 Thursday 9.00 a.m. onwards C
21.05.2021 Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards B
24.05.2021 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards H
25.05.2021 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards F
28.05.2021 Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards D

Agada Tantra I - DC4102

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
04.05.2021 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards C+D
05.05.2021 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. onwards G+H
06.05.2021 Thursday 9.00 a.m. onwards A+B
10.05.2021 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards E+F
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Dr SPMolligoda, SenlorIec. Gr. I,
Head/ Department of study in Ayurveda,
Institute of Indigenous Medicine
Rajagiriya. 17.02.2021


